Date
Feb. 6
Feb. 12
Feb. 13
Feb. 17
Feb. 24
Feb. 26
Feb. 27
Mar. 2
Mar. 3
Mar. 10
Mar. 14
Mar. 15
Mar. 16
Mar. 17
Mar. 20
Mar. 21
Mar. 27
Mar. 28
Apr.3
Apr. 4
Apr. 10
Apr. 11
Apr. 14
Apr. 17
Apr. 18
Apr. 21
Apr. 24
Apr. 25
May. 1
May. 2
May 8-9

May 15-17
May 29-June 6

Opponent
Lamar

W. Nebraska
W. Nebraska
Lamar
Lamar C.C.
Dodge City
Dodge City
Otero
McCook
Brown Mackie
Glendale
Yavapai
Phoenix College
Paradise Valley
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Pratt
Pratt
Seward
Seward
Colby
Colby
Otero
Cloud
Cloud
Brown Mackie
Butler
Butler
Barton
Barton
Sub Regional Playoffs
Region 6 Playoffs
World Series

2010
GARDEN CITY CC

SPRING SCHEDULE

Location
Lamar, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Garden City
Lamar, CO
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

McCook, NE
Garden City
Glendale, AZ
Prescott, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Hutchinson, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Garden City
Garden City
Liberal, KS
Liberal, KS
Garden City
Garden City
La Junta, CO
Concordia, KS
Concordia, KS

Salina, KS
Garden City
Garden City

Great Bend, KS
Great Bend, KS
TBA
Wichita, KS

Grand Junction, CO

Games
1X9
2X7
2X7
1X9
1X9

1x7/1X9
1x7/1X9
1X9
2X7
2X7
1X9
2X7
2X7
2X7
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
1X9
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
1X9
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
1X7/1X9
TBA
TBA
TBA

Time
1:00pm MST
12:00pm MST
12:00pm MST

1:00pm
1:00MST
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
11:00am MST
12:00pm MST
12:00pm MST
12:00pm MST
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
12:00pm MST
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm



