

2010
GARDEN CITY CC
SPRING SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Games</u>	<u>Time</u>
Feb. 6	Lamar	Lamar, CO	1X9	1:00pm MST
Feb. 12	W. Nebraska	Pueblo, CO	2X7	12:00pm MST
Feb. 13	W. Nebraska	Pueblo, CO	2X7	12:00pm MST
Feb. 17	Lamar	Garden City	1X9	1:00pm
Feb. 24	Lamar C.C.	Lamar, CO	1X9	1:00MST
Feb. 26	Dodge City	Garden City	1x7/1X9	1:00pm
Feb. 27	Dodge City	Garden City	1x7/1X9	1:00pm
Mar. 2	Otero	Garden City	1X9	3:00pm
Mar. 3	McCook	McCook, NE	2X7	1:00pm
Mar. 10	Brown Mackie	Garden City	2X7	3:00pm
Mar. 14	Glendale	Glendale, AZ	1X9	11:00am MST
Mar. 15	Yavapai	Prescott, AZ	2X7	12:00pm MST
Mar. 16	Phoenix College	Phoenix, AZ	2X7	12:00pm MST
Mar. 17	Paradise Valley	Phoenix, AZ	2X7	12:00pm MST
Mar. 20	Hutchinson	Hutchinson, KS	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Mar. 21	Hutchinson	Hutchinson, KS	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Mar. 27	Pratt	Garden City	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Mar. 28	Pratt	Garden City	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Apr. 3	Seward	Liberal, KS	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Apr. 4	Seward	Liberal, KS	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Apr. 10	Colby	Garden City	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Apr. 11	Colby	Garden City	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Apr. 14	Otero	La Junta, CO	1X9	12:00pm MST
Apr. 17	Cloud	Concordia, KS	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Apr. 18	Cloud	Concordia, KS	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Apr. 21	Brown Mackie	Salina, KS	1X9	3:00pm
Apr. 24	Butler	Garden City	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
Apr. 25	Butler	Garden City	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
May. 1	Barton	Great Bend, KS	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
May. 2	Barton	Great Bend, KS	1X7/1X9	1:00pm
May 8-9	Sub Regional Playoffs	TBA	TBA	
May 15-17	Region 6 Playoffs	Wichita, KS	TBA	
May 29-June 6	World Series	Grand Junction, CO	TBA	